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AJIMA, JOSHUA H 1.
20048 Crew Sq 2. 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330 3.Leesburg VA
AJIMA, JOSHUA H 1.
20048 Crew Sq 2. 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330 3.Leesburg VA
AJIMA, JOSHUA H 1.
20048 Crew Sq 2. 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330 3.Leesburg VA
AMARAL, JAMES R 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$35.00 $350.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 3.
AMARAL, JAMES R 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$35.00 $385.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 3.
AMARAL, JAMES R 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$35.00 $420.00
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 3.
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$7.50 $163.00
Richmond, VA 23233-2828 3.Henrico VA
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$7.50 $170.50
Richmond, VA 23233-2828 3.Henrico VA
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Educator 11/21/2014 |$25.00 $195.50
Richmond, VA 23233-2828 3.Henrico VA
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$7.50 $203.00
Richmond, VA 23233-2828 3.Henrico VA
ARNOLD, MARY SWECKER 1.Wythe County Public Schools
684 Walton Furnace Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $93.00
Max Meadows, VA 24360-3609 3.Wytheville VA
ARNOLD, MARY SWECKER 1.Wythe County Public Schools
684 Walton Furnace Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $101.80

Max Meadows, VA 24360-3609

3.Wytheville VA
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ARNOLD, MARY SWECKER 1.Wythe County Public Schools
684 Walton Furnace Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $110.60
Max Meadows, VA 24360-3609 3.Wytheville VA
BANKOS, JEAN H 1.retired
11718 Nevis Dr 2.retired 10/10/2014 |%$16.00 $102.40
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301 3.
BANKOS, JEAN H 1.retired
11718 Nevis Dr 2.retired 11/10/2014 |%$16.00 $118.40
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301 3.
BANKQOS, JEAN H 1.retired
11718 Nevis Dr 2.retired 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $134.40
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301 3.
BANKS, GENEVA 1.retired
723 Jouett Dr 2.retired 10/10/2014 |$5.00 $100.00
Newport News, VA 23608-1913 3.
BANKS, GENEVA 1.retired
723 Jouett Dr 2.retired 11/10/2014 |$5.00 $105.00
Newport News, VA 23608-1913 3.
BANKS, GENEVA 1.retired
723 Jouett Dr 2.retired 12/10/2014 |$5.00 $110.00
Newport News, VA 23608-1913 3.
BARNSTEAD, SANDRA LUCILLE 1.Virginia Education Association
4613 Club Cart Cir 2.Staff 10/10/2014 |$24.00 $153.62
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9577 3.Richmond VA
BARNSTEAD, SANDRA LUCILLE 1.Virginia Education Association
4613 Club Cart Cir 2.Staff 11/10/2014 |$24.00 $177.62
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9577 3.Richmond VA
BARNSTEAD, SANDRA LUCILLE 1.Virginia Education Association
4613 Club Cart Cir 2.Staff 12/10/2014 |$24.00 $201.62
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-9577 3.Richmond VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 10/06/2014 |$125.00 $823.75
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |%$20.00 $843.75

Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

3.Yorktown VA
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BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 10/18/2014 |$20.00 $863.75
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$20.00 $883.75
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Public Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |%$20.00 $903.75
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BIGGERS, AUDREY D 1.Alexandria Public Schools
9819 Spillway Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $170.00
Burke, VA 22015-1836 3.Alexandria VA
BIGGERS, AUDREY D 1.Alexandria Public Schools
9819 Spillway Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $182.00
Burke, VA 22015-1836 3.Alexandria VA
BIGGERS, AUDREY D 1.Alexandria Public Schools
9819 Spillway Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $194.00
Burke, VA 22015-1836 3.Alexandria VA
BLADEL, MICHAEL P 1.retired
5A E Alexandria Ave 2.retired 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Alexandria, VA 22301-2010 3.
BLADEL, MICHAEL P 1.retired
5A E Alexandria Ave 2.retired 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Alexandria, VA 22301-2010 3.
BLADEL, MICHAEL P 1.retired
5A E Alexandria Ave 2.retired 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Alexandria, VA 22301-2010 3.
Boitnott, Doris Yvonne 1.Virginia Education Association
116 S 3rd St 2.Staff 10/27/2014 |$100.00 $300.00
Richmond, VA 23219-3704 3.Richmond VA
BONO, ANGELIA 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$25.00 $250.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, ANGELIA 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$25.00 $275.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
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BONO, ANGELIA 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$25.00 $300.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$25.00 $351.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$25.00 $376.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BONO, WILLIAM J 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
315 Dogwood Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$25.00 $401.00
Winchester, VA 22602-6115 3.Loudoun County VA
BOWEN, BONNIE 1.retired
3183 Cherry Hill Church Rd 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$7.50 $116.00
South Boston, VA 24592-6932 3.South Boston VA
BOWEN, BONNIE 1.retired
3183 Cherry Hill Church Rd 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$7.50 $123.50
South Boston, VA 24592-6932 3.South Boston VA
BOWEN, BONNIE 1.retired
3183 Cherry Hill Church Rd 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$7.50 $131.00
South Boston, VA 24592-6932 3.South Boston VA
BRIGGS, ORA J 1.Sussex Co Public Schools
14436 Hunting Qtr Ch Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$2.50 $338.00
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3419 3.Sussex VA
BRIGGS, ORAJ 1.Sussex Co Public Schools
14436 Hunting Qtr Ch Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$2.50 $340.50
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3419 3.Sussex VA
BRIGGS, ORAJ 1.Sussex Co Public Schools
14436 Hunting Qtr Ch Rd 2.Educator 11/21/2014 |$45.00 $385.50
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3419 3.Sussex VA
BRIGGS, ORA J 1.Sussex Co Public Schools
14436 Hunting Qtr Ch Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$2.50 $388.00
Stony Creek, VA 23882-3419 3.Sussex VA
BROOKS, NANCY A 1.retired
32 Rivergate Dr 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Poquoson, VA 23662-1312 3.
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BROOKS, NANCY A 1.retired
32 Rivergate Dr 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Poquoson, VA 23662-1312 3.
BROOKS, NANCY A 1.retired
32 Rivergate Dr 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Poquoson, VA 23662-1312 3.
BROWN, TIMOTHY M 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
20114 Airmont Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $128.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925 3.Leesburg VA
BROWN, TIMOTHY M 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
20114 Airmont Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $138.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925 3.Leesburg VA
BROWN, TIMOTHY M 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
20114 Airmont Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $148.00
Round Hill, VA 20141-1925 3.Leesburg VA
BURKE, CLARENCE RICHARD 1.Washington County Public Schools
PO Box 735 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$14.75 $147.50
Abingdon, VA 24212-0735 3.Abingdon VA
BURKE, CLARENCE RICHARD 1.Washington County Public Schools
PO Box 735 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$14.75 $162.25
Abingdon, VA 24212-0735 3.Abingdon VA
BURKE, CLARENCE RICHARD 1.Washington County Public Schools
PO Box 735 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$14.75 $177.00
Abingdon, VA 24212-0735 3.Abingdon VA
BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |%$16.00 $160.00
Montross, VA 22520-8709 3.
BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $176.00
Montross, VA 22520-8709 3.
BURNS, LUCILLE E 1.retired
15 James Ct 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $192.00
Montross, VA 22520-8709 3.
BUSH, CAROLEE S 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2734 3.Williamsburg VA
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BUSH, CAROLEE S 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2734 3.Williamsburg VA
BUSH, CAROLEE S 1.retired
207 Robert Elliffe Rd 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-2734 3.Williamsburg VA
CALDWELL WILSON, PATRICIA 1.retired
20937 Capilano Ct 2.retired 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4779 3.
CALDWELL WILSON, PATRICIA 1.retired
20937 Capilano Ct 2.retired 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4779 3.
CALDWELL WILSON, PATRICIA 1.retired
20937 Capilano Ct 2.retired 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4779 3.
CARDWELL-BURNELL, CONSTANCE D 1.Manassas City Public Schools
3507 Lancaster Ring Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-7720 3.
CARDWELL-BURNELL, CONSTANCE D 1.Manassas City Public Schools
3507 Lancaster Ring Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-7720 3.
CARDWELL-BURNELL, CONSTANCE D 1.Manassas City Public Schools
3507 Lancaster Ring Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22408-7720 3.
CHAPIN, MARGARET A 1.King George Co Schools
17187 Katy Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.80 $137.80
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785 3.Beaverdam VA
CHAPIN, MARGARET A 1.King George Co Schools
17187 Katy Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.80 $150.60
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785 3.Beaverdam VA
CHAPIN, MARGARET A 1.King George Co Schools
17187 Katy Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.80 $163.40
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785 3.Beaverdam VA
CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$16.00 $160.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-6772 3.Abingdon VA
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CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $176.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-6772 3.Abingdon VA
CLARK, EDWIN S 1.Washington County Public Schools
19160 Amelia Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $192.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-6772 3.Abingdon VA
Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 1.retired
2017 Lancashire Dr 2.Retired Teacher 10/10/2014 |$15.00 $175.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721 3.North Chesterfield VA
Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 1.retired
2017 Lancashire Dr 2.Retired Teacher 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $190.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721 3.North Chesterfield VA
Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 1.retired
2017 Lancashire Dr 2.Retired Teacher 11/13/2014 |$25.00 $215.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721 3.North Chesterfield VA
Clark, Marjorie McCutchan 1.retired
2017 Lancashire Dr 2.Retired Teacher 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $230.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-5721 3.North Chesterfield VA
CLEVINGER, ANGELA VAUGHAN 1.Pulaski Co Public Schools
1128 Well St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$6.00 $131.00
Pulaski, VA 24301-4032 3.
CLEVINGER, ANGELA VAUGHAN 1.Pulaski Co Public Schools
1128 Well St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$6.00 $137.00
Pulaski, VA 24301-4032 3.
CLINE, ANITAB 1.retired
6601 Orland St 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863 3.Falls Church VA
CLINE, ANITAB 1.retired
6601 Orland St 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863 3.Falls Church VA
CLINE, ANITAB 1.retired
6601 Orland St 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Falls Church, VA 22043-1863 3.Falls Church VA
COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
816 Nicholson Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$16.00 $160.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8317 3.Virginia Beach VA
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COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
816 Nicholson Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $176.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8317 3.Virginia Beach VA
COBB, JEFFREY W 1.Va Beach Public Schools
816 Nicholson Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $192.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8317 3.Virginia Beach VA
COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
4002 Allens Mill Rd 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181 3.Scottsburg VA
COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
4002 Allens Mill Rd 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |[$12.00 $132.00
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181 3.Scottsburg VA
COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 1.retired
4002 Allens Mill Rd 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |[$12.00 $144.00
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181 3.Scottsburg VA
CRAIG, DELORES B. 1.Wythe County Public Schools
517 Whipoorwill Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $74.60
Wytheville, VA 24382-5684 3.Wytheville VA
CRAIG, DELORES B. 1.Wythe County Public Schools
517 Whipoorwill Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $84.60
Wytheville, VA 24382-5684 3.Wytheville VA
CRAIG, DELORES B. 1.Wythe County Public Schools
517 Whipoorwill Rd 2.Educator 11/21/2014 |$25.00 $109.60
Wytheville, VA 24382-5684 3.Wytheville VA
CRAIG, DELORES B. 1.Wythe County Public Schools
517 Whipoorwill Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $119.60
Wytheville, VA 24382-5684 3.Wytheville VA
CRANE, RAMONA M 1.Stafford County Public Schools
12 Rolling Rd 2.Educator 10/08/2014 |$45.00 $165.50
Stafford, VA 22556-3415 3.Stafford VA
CRANE, RAMONA M 1.Stafford County Public Schools
12 Rolling Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$13.50 $179.00
Stafford, VA 22556-3415 3.Stafford VA
CRANE, RAMONA M 1.Stafford County Public Schools
12 Rolling Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$13.50 $192.50
Stafford, VA 22556-3415 3.Stafford VA
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CRANE, RAMONA M 1.Stafford County Public Schools
12 Rolling Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$13.50 $206.00
Stafford, VA 22556-3415 3.Stafford VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.WYTHE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
575 Loretto Dr 2.TEACHER 10/27/2014 |$50.00 $406.50
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.WYTHE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
575 Loretto Dr 2.TEACHER 11/21/2014 |$10.00 $416.50
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-9141 3.
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-9141 3.
DESLER, LANETTE G 1.retired
505 Gloria Dr 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-9141 3.
DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 1.Washington County Public Schools
29269 Blue Spring Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309 3.Abingdon VA
DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 1.Washington County Public Schools
29269 Blue Spring Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309 3.Abingdon VA
DOUCETTE, JEREMIAH E 1.Washington County Public Schools
29269 Blue Spring Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Meadowview, VA 24361-2309 3.Abingdon VA
DYESS, KATHRYN B 1.Manassas City Public Schools
13751 Currant Loop 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Gainesville, VA 20155-3031 3.
DYESS, KATHRYN B 1.Manassas City Public Schools
13751 Currant Loop 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Gainesville, VA 20155-3031 3.
DYESS, KATHRYN B 1.Manassas City Public Schools
13751 Currant Loop 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Gainesville, VA 20155-3031 3.
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EMANUEL, ELISE L 1.retired
500 Shaindel Dr 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356 3.Williamsburg VA
EMANUEL, ELISE L 1.retired
500 Shaindel Dr 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356 3.Williamsburg VA
EMANUEL, ELISE L 1.retired
500 Shaindel Dr 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356 3.Williamsburg VA
EURE, SAMUEL L 1.York County Public Schools
302 Penrith Xing 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$20.00 $216.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227 3.Yorktown VA
EURE, SAMUEL L 1.York County Public Schools
302 Penrith Xing 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$20.00 $236.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227 3.Yorktown VA
EURE, SAMUEL L 1.York County Public Schools
302 Penrith Xing 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$20.00 $256.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-2227 3.Yorktown VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 10/10/2014 |$20.00 $200.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 11/10/2014 |$20.00 $220.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
Fetters, Claudia M 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 12/10/2014 |$20.00 $240.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
FIFER, R EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |%$16.00 $160.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
FIFER, R EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 10/18/2014 |$25.00 $185.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
FIFER, R EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $201.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
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FIFER, R EDWARD 1.retired
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $217.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
FINNEY, CONNIE D 1.Lynchburg Public Schools
1814 English Tavern Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$4.00 $126.00
Lynchburg, VA 24501-7111 3.Lynchburg VA
FINNEY, CONNIE D 1.Lynchburg Public Schools
1814 English Tavern Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$4.00 $130.00
Lynchburg, VA 24501-7111 3.Lynchburg VA
FINNEY, CONNIE D 1.Lynchburg Public Schools
1814 English Tavern Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$4.00 $134.00
Lynchburg, VA 24501-7111 3.Lynchburg VA
FINNEY, REGINA C 1.Accomack County Public Schools
PO Box 131 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Parksley, VA 23421-0131 3.Accomack County VA
FINNEY, REGINA C 1.Accomack County Public Schools
PO Box 131 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Parksley, VA 23421-0131 3.Accomack County VA
FINNEY, REGINA C 1.Accomack County Public Schools
PO Box 131 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Parksley, VA 23421-0131 3.Accomack County VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE A P 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $320.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2808 3.Arlington VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE AP 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $332.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2808 3.Arlington VA
FISHBEIN, LOUISE A P 1.retired
5614 16th St N 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $344.00
Arlington, VA 22205-2808 3.Arlington VA
FOOSE, DANIEL V 1.Prince William Co Schools
8111 Weatherwood Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$9.00 $89.00
Manassas, VA 20109-7453 3.Manassas VA
FOOSE, DANIEL V 1.Prince William Co Schools
8111 Weatherwood Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$9.00 $98.00
Manassas, VA 20109-7453 3.Manassas VA
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FOOSE, DANIEL V 1.Prince William Co Schools
8111 Weatherwood Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$9.00 $107.00
Manassas, VA 20109-7453 3.Manassas VA
FOREHAND, LINDA BETH 1.Arlington Public Schools
10483 Malone Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $85.00
Fairfax, VA 22032-2378 3.Arlington VA
FOREHAND, LINDA BETH 1.Arlington Public Schools
10483 Malone Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $95.00
Fairfax, VA 22032-2378 3.Arlington VA
FOREHAND, LINDA BETH 1.Arlington Public Schools
10483 Malone Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $105.00
Fairfax, VA 22032-2378 3.Arlington VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.Virginia Education Association
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Staff 10/10/2014 |$11.00 $695.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7501 3.Richmond VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.Virginia Education Association
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Staff 11/10/2014 |$11.00 $706.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7501 3.Richmond VA
FORGIT, PHILIP R 1.Virginia Education Association
110 Deerwood Dr 2.Staff 12/10/2014 |$11.00 $717.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7501 3.Richmond VA
FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
3346 Ap Carter Hwy 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$15.00 $150.00
Hiltons, VA 24258-6184 3.Gate City VA
FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
3346 Ap Carter Hwy 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $165.00
Hiltons, VA 24258-6184 3.Gate City VA
FORRESTER, JOSEPH JUSTIN 1.Scott County Public Schools
3346 Ap Carter Hwy 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $180.00
Hiltons, VA 24258-6184 3.Gate City VA
FOSTER, JAIM L 1.Arlington Public Schools
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |%$20.00 $655.00
Arlington, VA 22204-5630 3.Arlington VA
FOSTER, JAIM L 1.Arlington Public Schools
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 2.Educator 10/18/2014 |$20.00 $675.00
Arlington, VA 22204-5630 3.Arlington VA
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FOSTER, JAIM L 1.Arlington Public Schools
4083 S Four Mile Run Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$22.50 $697.50
Arlington, VA 22204-5630 3.Arlington VA
FREED, EMILY ROSE 1.Fredericksburg Public Schools
406 Monroe Ave 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$5.00 $155.00
Fredericksbrg, VA 22405-2622 3.Fredericksburg VA
FREED, EMILY ROSE 1.Fredericksburg Public Schools
406 Monroe Ave 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$5.00 $160.00
Fredericksbrg, VA 22405-2622 3.Fredericksburg VA
FREED, EMILY ROSE 1.Fredericksburg Public Schools
406 Monroe Ave 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$5.00 $165.00
Fredericksbrg, VA 22405-2622 3.Fredericksburg VA
GASPARD, PAMELA A 1.York County Public Schools
108 Michaels Woods Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$3.20 $133.00
Hampton, VA 23666-5626 3.Yorktown VA
GASPARD, PAMELA A 1.York County Public Schools
108 Michaels Woods Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$3.20 $136.20
Hampton, VA 23666-5626 3.Yorktown VA
GASPARD, PAMELA A 1.York County Public Schools
108 Michaels Woods Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$3.20 $139.40
Hampton, VA 23666-5626 3.Yorktown VA
GILBERT, TEREASA S 1.retired
2058 Country Club Rd 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Troutville, VA 24175-7060 3.
GILBERT, TEREASA S 1.retired
2058 Country Club Rd 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Troutville, VA 24175-7060 3.
GILBERT, TEREASA S 1.retired
2058 Country Club Rd 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Troutville, VA 24175-7060 3.
GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Broadway, VA 22815-9530 3.
GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Broadway, VA 22815-9530 3.
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GOOD, EDITHH 1.retired
339 W Springbrook Rd 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Broadway, VA 22815-9530 3.
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |%$16.00 $160.00
Warrenton, VA 20186-2125 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $176.00
Warrenton, VA 20186-2125 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
35 Pepper Tree Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $192.00
Warrenton, VA 20186-2125 3.Warrenton VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$24.00 $241.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-5420 3.Wytheville VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$24.00 $265.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-5420 3.Wytheville VA
GRAVLEY, VICTOR L 1.Wythe County Public Schools
421 Old School Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$24.00 $289.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-5420 3.Wytheville VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 10/02/2014 |$5.00 $149.00
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 10/06/2014 |$0.03 $149.03
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 10/10/2014 |%$16.00 $165.03
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $181.03
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 11/20/2014 |$1.00 $182.03
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
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GRAY, ROGER 1.Virginia Education Association
2701 Sterncroft Dr 2.Staff 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $198.03
Richmond, VA 23225-1967 3.Richmond VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 10/10/2014 |$35.00 $401.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 11/10/2014 |$35.00 $436.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Mary Elizabeth 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 12/10/2014 |[$35.00 $471.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $174.00
Covington, VA 24426-1227 3.Covington VA
HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $184.00
Covington, VA 24426-1227 3.Covington VA
HANNA, PAUL KEVIN 1.Covington Public Schools
610 Addams St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $194.00
Covington, VA 24426-1227 3.Covington VA
HARDEN, LAURA JONES 1.Franklin County Public Schools
221 Summer Cir 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Boones Mill, VA 24065-4797 3.Franklin County VA
HARDEN, LAURA JONES 1.Franklin County Public Schools
221 Summer Cir 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Boones Mill, VA 24065-4797 3.Franklin County VA
HARDEN, LAURA JONES 1.Franklin County Public Schools
221 Summer Cir 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Boones Mill, VA 24065-4797 3.Franklin County VA
HARRIS, SHANNON TUCKER 1.Smyth County Public Schools
357 Hill Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$6.00 $98.11
Saltville, VA 24370-4280 3.Marion VA
HARRIS, SHANNON TUCKER 1.Smyth County Public Schools
357 Hill Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$6.00 $104.11
Saltville, VA 24370-4280 3.Marion VA
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HARRIS, SHANNON TUCKER 1.Smyth County Public Schools
357 Hill Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$6.00 $110.11
Saltville, VA 24370-4280 3.Marion VA
HARTMAN, THOMAS H 1.Richmond Public Schools
2403 E Clay St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$1.20 $106.02
Richmond, VA 23223-7109 3.Richmond VA
HARTMAN, THOMAS H 1.Richmond Public Schools
2403 E Clay St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$1.20 $107.22
Richmond, VA 23223-7109 3.Richmond VA
HARTMAN, THOMAS H 1.Richmond Public Schools
2403 E Clay St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$1.20 $108.42
Richmond, VA 23223-7109 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$15.00 $160.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 10/18/2014 |$10.00 $170.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $185.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $200.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
Heil, Kathryn Marie 1.King George County Schools
12526 Kent Rd 2.Teacher 10/08/2014 |$20.00 $320.00
King George, VA 22485-4234 3.King George VA
Heil, Kathryn Marie 1.King George County Schools
12526 Kent Rd 2.Teacher 11/08/2014 |$20.00 $340.00
King George, VA 22485-4234 3.King George VA
Heil, Kathryn Marie 1.King George County Schools
12526 Kent Rd 2.Teacher 12/08/2014 |%$20.00 $360.00
King George, VA 22485-4234 3.King George VA
Higgins, Rebecca 1.0hio Education Association
2639 Fairland St 2.President 11/14/2014 |$125.00 $125.00
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221-2626 3.Columbus OH
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HOFLER, CHARLENE M 1.Dinwiddie County Public Schools
25610 Greensville Ave 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$9.50 $107.00
North Dinwiddie, VA 23803-8602 3.Dinwiddie VA
HOFLER, CHARLENE M 1.Dinwiddie County Public Schools
25610 Greensville Ave 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$9.50 $116.50
North Dinwiddie, VA 23803-8602 3.Dinwiddie VA
HOFLER, CHARLENE M 1.Dinwiddie County Public Schools
25610 Greensville Ave 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$9.50 $126.00
North Dinwiddie, VA 23803-8602 3.Dinwiddie VA
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |[$12.00 $120.00
Staunton, VA 24401-1712 3.Staunton VA
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Staunton, VA 24401-1712 3.Staunton VA
HOLLEY, ERNEST M 1.retired
1414 Armstrong Ave 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Staunton, VA 24401-1712 3.Staunton VA
HOLMES, NAILA C 1.Virginia Education Association
9241 Stony Crest Cir 2.Staff 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $151.00
Richmond, VA 23235-6892 3.Richmond VA
HOLMES, NAILA C 1.Virginia Education Association
9241 Stony Crest Cir 2.Staff 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $161.00
Richmond, VA 23235-6892 3.Richmond VA
HOLMES, NAILA C 1.Virginia Education Association
9241 Stony Crest Cir 2.Staff 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $171.00
Richmond, VA 23235-6892 3.Richmond VA
HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$32.00 $320.00
Middleburg, VA 20118-1705 3.Middleburg VA
HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$32.00 $352.00
Middleburg, VA 20118-1705 3.Middleburg VA
HOWARD, ALBERT R 1.retired
PO Box 1705 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$32.00 $384.00

Middleburg, VA 20118-1705

3.Middleburg VA
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HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |%$25.00 $480.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$25.00 $505.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$25.00 $530.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUMPHREYS, VALERIE A 1.Covington Public Schools
1108 Cherokee Trl 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$5.50 $110.00
Covington, VA 24426-6926 3.Covington VA
HUMPHREYS, VALERIE A 1.Covington Public Schools
1108 Cherokee Trl 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$5.50 $115.50
Covington, VA 24426-6926 3.Covington VA
HUMPHREYS, VALERIE A 1.Covington Public Schools
1108 Cherokee Trl 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$5.50 $121.00
Covington, VA 24426-6926 3.Covington VA
HUNTER, FRANCES M 1.Radford Public Schools
6811 River Front Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$8.00 $130.00
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8609 3.
HUNTER, FRANCES M 1.Radford Public Schools
6811 River Front Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$8.00 $138.00
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8609 3.
HUNTER, FRANCES M 1.Radford Public Schools
6811 River Front Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$8.00 $146.00
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8609 3.
JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 EIm Ave 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$4.00 $165.00
Portsmouth, VA 23704-4507 3.Suffolk VA
JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 EIm Ave 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$4.00 $169.00
Portsmouth, VA 23704-4507 3.Suffolk VA
JACKSON, ALFREDA F 1.Suffolk Public Schools
1621 Elm Ave 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$4.00 $173.00
Portsmouth, VA 23704-4507 3.Suffolk VA
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JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854 3.Lynchburg VA
JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854 3.Lynchburg VA
JACKSON, CLARA B 1.retired
1049 Florida Ave 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Lynchburg, VA 24504-4854 3.Lynchburg VA
JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY 1.Richmond Public Schools
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Ashland, VA 23005-7422 3.Richmond VA
JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY 1.Richmond Public Schools
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Ashland, VA 23005-7422 3.Richmond VA
JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY 1.Richmond Public Schools
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 2.Educator 11/21/2014 |$25.00 $135.00
Ashland, VA 23005-7422 3.Richmond VA
JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY 1.Richmond Public Schools
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $145.00
Ashland, VA 23005-7422 3.Richmond VA
JAMES, JENNIE WILSON 1.Danville City Public Schools
5548 Rocksprings Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $82.00
Sutherlin, VA 24594-2400 3.Danville VA
JAMES, JENNIE WILSON 1.Danville City Public Schools
5548 Rocksprings Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $92.00
Sutherlin, VA 24594-2400 3.Danville VA
JAMES, JENNIE WILSON 1.Danville City Public Schools
5548 Rocksprings Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $102.00
Sutherlin, VA 24594-2400 3.Danville VA
JENSEN, KAITLIN MARIE 1.Va Beach Public Schools
520 Woodshire Way 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$5.00 $183.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6875 3.Virginia Beach VA
JENSEN, KAITLIN MARIE 1.Va Beach Public Schools
520 Woodshire Way 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$5.00 $188.00

Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6875

3.Virginia Beach VA
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JENSEN, KAITLIN MARIE 1.Va Beach Public Schools
520 Woodshire Way 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$5.00 $193.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-6875 3.Virginia Beach VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$32.00 $395.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$32.00 $427.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$32.00 $459.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 1.Washington County Public Schools
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 1.Washington County Public Schools
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 1.Washington County Public Schools
90 Mosswood Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Bristol, VA 24201-3030 3.Bristol VA
JOHNSON, SANDRA K 1.Lee County Public Schools
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$15.00 $180.00
Ewing, VA 24248-8258 3.Lee County VA
JOHNSON, SANDRA K 1.Lee County Public Schools
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $195.00
Ewing, VA 24248-8258 3.Lee County VA
JOHNSON, SANDRA K 1.Lee County Public Schools
1377 Dr Thomas Walker Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $210.00
Ewing, VA 24248-8258 3.Lee County VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$28.00 $280.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$28.00 $308.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
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JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$28.00 $336.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
5311 Wendell Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $105.00
Richmond, VA 23231-3901 3.
JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
5311 Wendell Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $115.00
Richmond, VA 23231-3901 3.
JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 1.Henrico Co Public Schools
5311 Wendell Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $125.00
Richmond, VA 23231-3901 3.
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.Virginia Education Association
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Staff 10/10/2014 |$36.00 $360.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond VA
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.Virginia Education Association
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Staff 11/10/2014 |$36.00 $396.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond VA
JONES, ROBLEY S 1.Virginia Education Association
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Staff 12/10/2014 |$36.00 $432.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$2.00 $80.00
Roanoke, VA 24013-2414 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $97.00
Roanoke, VA 24013-2414 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$2.00 $97.00
Roanoke, VA 24013-2414 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $114.00
Roanoke, VA 24013-2414 3.Bedford VA
KARNES, KRISTINA JOYCE 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
653 Murray Ave SE 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$2.00 $114.00

Roanoke, VA 24013-2414

3.Bedford VA
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KELLUM, RUTHANN 1.retired
2915 Matoaka Rd 2.retired 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Hampton, VA 23661-3012 3.Hampton VA
KELLUM, RUTHANN 1.retired
2915 Matoaka Rd 2.retired 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Hampton, VA 23661-3012 3.Hampton VA
KELLUM, RUTHANN 1.retired
2915 Matoaka Rd 2.retired 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Hampton, VA 23661-3012 3.Hampton VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$32.00 $320.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Fairfax VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$32.00 $352.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Fairfax VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$32.00 $384.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Fairfax VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |%$20.00 $325.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$20.00 $345.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
KENNEDY, PATRICIA B 1.retired
3518 Chesdin Blvd 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$20.00 $365.00
Sutherland, VA 23885-9569 3.Sutherland VA
KILLION, SAMANTHA MICHELLE 1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools
7131 Dorothy Ln 2.educator 10/10/2014 |$5.00 $255.00
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-3218 3.Fredericksburg VA
KILLION, SAMANTHA MICHELLE 1.Fredericksburg City Public Schools
7131 Dorothy Ln 2.educator 12/10/2014 |$5.56 $260.56
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-3218 3.Fredericksburg VA
Kinsey, Sharon 1.self-employed
1175 aarons creek road 2.lawyer 11/22/2014 |$110.00 $110.00
Virgilina, VA 24598 3.Virgilina VA
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KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.50 $275.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 10/29/2014 |$10.00 $285.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.50 $297.50
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY E 1.Frederick County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.50 $310.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.50 $125.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-4415 3.Prince William VA
KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.50 $137.50
Woodbridge, VA 22191-4415 3.Prince William VA
KLAKOWICZ, BONNIE F 1.Prince William Co Schools
2100 Wessex Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.50 $150.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-4415 3.Prince William VA
Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$15.00 $150.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $165.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Kline, James Patrick 1.Va Tech
405 Landsdowne St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $180.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Lee-Dorman, Janet .
' 1.retired

i‘;ﬁfrey'edge Blvd 2 Retired Educator 11/21/2014 [$125.00  |$125.00
Chester, VA 23836-9701 3.
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$24.00 $240.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
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LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$24.00 $264.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.retired
322 E Magnolia St 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$24.00 $288.00
Arcadia, FL 34266-4655 3.Arcadia FL
LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 1.Amherst Co Public Schools
1191 Destiny Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $113.09
Forest, VA 24551-4873 3.Amherst County VA
LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 1.Amherst Co Public Schools
1191 Destiny Ln 2.Educator 10/28/2014 |$25.00 $138.09
Forest, VA 24551-4873 3.Amherst County VA
LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 1.Amherst Co Public Schools
1191 Destiny Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $148.09
Forest, VA 24551-4873 3.Amherst County VA
LEWIS, MELANIE CREASY 1.Amherst Co Public Schools
1191 Destiny Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $158.09
Forest, VA 24551-4873 3.Amherst County VA
LEWIS, URZETTAV 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$20.00 $200.00
King George, VA 22485-3508 3.King George County VA
LEWIS, URZETTA V 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$20.00 $220.00
King George, VA 22485-3508 3.King George County VA
LEWIS, URZETTA V 1.King George Co Schools
9231 Dahlgren Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$20.00 $240.00
King George, VA 22485-3508 3.King George County VA
Livingston, James Marvin 1.Prince William County Schools
9301 Battle St 2.Teacher 12/11/2014 |$25.00 $335.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 10/10/2014 |$20.00 $200.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 11/10/2014 |$20.00 $220.00

Manassas, VA 20110-5101

3.Manassas VA
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Livingston, Joellen B 1.Prince William Co. Schools
9301 Battle St 2.teacher 12/10/2014 |%$20.00 $240.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Manassas VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
811 S Braddock St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4071 3.Frederick County VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
811 S Braddock St 2.Educator 10/29/2014 |$5.00 $125.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4071 3.Frederick County VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
811 S Braddock St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $135.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4071 3.Frederick County VA
MACARTHUR, ALISON L 1.Frederick County Public Schools
811 S Braddock St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $145.00
Winchester, VA 22601-4071 3.Frederick County VA
MALLORY, VASHTI 1.
6710 S Grand Brook Cir 2. 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Richmond, VA 23225-4161 3.
MALLORY, VASHTI 1.
6710 S Grand Brook Cir 2. 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Richmond, VA 23225-4161 3.
MALLORY, VASHTI 1.
6710 S Grand Brook Cir 2. 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Richmond, VA 23225-4161 3.
MARTIN, GARY DAVID 1.Prince William County Schools
2874 Burgundy PI 2.teacher 10/10/2014 |[$12.50 $145.00
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917 3.Manassas VA
MARTIN, GARY DAVID 1.Prince William County Schools
2874 Burgundy PI 2.teacher 11/10/2014 |[$12.50 $157.50
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917 3.Manassas VA
MARTIN, GARY DAVID 1.Prince William County Schools
2874 Burgundy Pl 2.teacher 12/10/2014 |$12.50 $170.00
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917 3.Manassas VA
MCGLOTHLIN, JENNIFER ANN 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
1089 Thrush Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$2.50 $125.00

Bedford, VA 24523-6834

3.Bedford VA
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MCGLOTHLIN, JENNIFER ANN 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
1089 Thrush Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$2.50 $127.50
Bedford, VA 24523-6834 3.Bedford VA
MCGLOTHLIN, JENNIFER ANN 1.Bedford Co. Public Schools
1089 Thrush Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$2.50 $130.00
Bedford, VA 24523-6834 3.Bedford VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.teacher 10/07/2014 |$25.00 $330.50
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7643 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.teacher 10/10/2014 |[$12.50 $343.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7643 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.teacher 11/10/2014 |$12.50 $355.50
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7643 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELITO, DOMINIC A 1.Virginia Beach City Public Schools
4410 Segovia Ct 2.teacher 12/10/2014 |$12.50 $368.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7643 3.Virginia Beach VA
MELVIN, GENEVIEVE 1.retired
33 Welford Ln 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$25.00 $250.00
Newport News, VA 23606-3170 3.Newport News VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$25.00 $313.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$25.00 $338.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 11/21/2014 |$45.00 $383.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 12/06/2014 |$15.00 $398.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D. 1.Bristol Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$25.00 $423.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
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MINNICK, SANDRA KAYE 1.Washington County Public Schools
27024 Rivermont Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $60.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-7206 3.
MINNICK, SANDRA KAYE 1.Washington County Public Schools
27024 Rivermont Dr 2.Educator 10/27/2014 |$45.00 $105.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-7206 3.
MINNICK, SANDRA KAYE 1.Washington County Public Schools
27024 Rivermont Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $115.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-7206 3.
MINNICK, SANDRA KAYE 1.Washington County Public Schools
27024 Rivermont Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $125.00
Abingdon, VA 24211-7206 3.
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.50 $125.00
Stafford, VA 22556-6250 3.Manassas VA
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.50 $137.50
Stafford, VA 22556-6250 3.Manassas VA
MOLTER, MARY E 1.Prince William Co Schools
17 Dacey Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.50 $150.00
Stafford, VA 22556-6250 3.Manassas VA
Morris, Beatrice Ann 1.Retired
2669 Ralston Rd 2.Retired 10/29/2014 |$50.00 $110.00
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-0251 3.Retired VA
Morris, Beatrice Ann 1.Retired
2669 Ralston Rd 2.Retired 10/29/2014 |$60.00 $110.00
Harrisonburg, VA 22802-0251 3.Retired VA
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Secretary Treasurer 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23233-7519 3.Washington DC
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Secretary Treasurer 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Richmond, VA 23233-7519 3.Washington DC
MOSS, PRINCESS R 1.National Education Association
13001 Chimney Stone Ct 2.Secretary Treasurer 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Richmond, VA 23233-7519 3.Washington DC
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MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public School
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$24.00 $265.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Bluefield VA
MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public School
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$24.00 $289.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Bluefield VA
MULLINS, LOIS B 1.Tazewell County Public School
985 Fincastle Farms Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$24.00 $313.00
Bluefield, VA 24605-9360 3.Bluefield VA
O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 1.Prince William Co Schools
15114 Lilywood Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $205.60
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248 3.Prince William VA
O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 1.Prince William Co Schools
15114 Lilywood Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $215.60
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248 3.Prince William VA
O&#39;CASEY, CYNTHIA L 1.Prince William Co Schools
15114 Lilywood Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $225.60
Haymarket, VA 20169-6248 3.Prince William VA
OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.Virginia Education Association
10800 Midlothian Tpke 2.Staff 10/10/2014 |$16.00 $160.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4725 3.Richmond VA
OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.Virginia Education Association
10800 Midlothian Tpke 2.Staff 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $176.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4725 3.Richmond VA
OLIVARES, KAREN M 1.Virginia Education Association
10800 Midlothian Tpke 2.Staff 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $192.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4725 3.Richmond VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$6.60 $119.60
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306 3.Chesapeake VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$6.60 $126.20
Norfolk, VA 23502-4306 3.Chesapeake VA
OSTERHOUT, JOHN D 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
3828 Easton Ave 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$6.60 $132.80

Norfolk, VA 23502-4306

3.Chesapeake VA
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PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$15.00 $150.00
Leesburg, VA 20175-5651 3.Leesburg VA
PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $165.00
Leesburg, VA 20175-5651 3.Leesburg VA
PALANZI, DAVID 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
603 McLeary Sq SE 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $180.00
Leesburg, VA 20175-5651 3.Leesburg VA
PATTON, SARAH J 1.Covington Public Schools
108 RR 2 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Sinks Grove, WV 24976-9748 3.Covington VA
PATTON, SARAH J 1.Covington Public Schools
108 RR 2 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Sinks Grove, WV 24976-9748 3.Covington VA
PATTON, SARAH J 1.Covington Public Schools
108 RR 2 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Sinks Grove, WV 24976-9748 3.Covington VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |[$12.50 $125.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Henry County VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |[$12.50 $137.50
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Henry County VA
PAYNE, LINDA H 1.Henry County Public Schools
365 Laurel Park Ave 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |[$12.50 $150.00
Martinsville, VA 24112-0257 3.Henry County VA
Pennington, Jeffrey L 1.Floyd County Public Schools
111 Beaver Creek Roaf NW 2.Educator 10/18/2014 |$35.00 $150.00
Floyd, VA 24091 3.Floyd VA
PFOTENHAUER, PETER KOEHLER 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
10604 Wakeman Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-7752 3.Spotsylvania County VA
PFOTENHAUER, PETER KOEHLER 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
10604 Wakeman Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |[$10.00 $110.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-7752 3.Spotsylvania County VA
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PFOTENHAUER, PETER KOEHLER 1.Spotsylvania Public Schools
10604 Wakeman Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-7752 3.Spotsylvania County VA
PHELPS, JEWELL S 1.retired
87 Bradford St 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Swoope, VA 24479-2352 3.
PHELPS, JEWELL S 1.retired
87 Bradford St 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Swoope, VA 24479-2352 3.
PHELPS, JEWELL S 1.retired
87 Bradford St 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Swoope, VA 24479-2352 3.
Pittman, Gail 1.VEA
1080 Estates Ct 2. staff 10/06/2014 |$75.00 $116.00
Portsmouth, VA 23703-5465 3.
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.50 $150.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.50 $162.50
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
2737 Old Fort Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |[$12.50 $175.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3779 3.Blacksburg VA
POWELL, LINDA J 1.Stafford County Public Schools
412 Richards Ferry Rd 2.Educator 10/08/2014 |$45.00 $221.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-4850 3.Stafford County VA
POWELL, LINDA J 1.Stafford County Public Schools
412 Richards Ferry Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $233.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-4850 3.Stafford County VA
POWELL, LINDA J 1.Stafford County Public Schools
412 Richards Ferry Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $245.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22406-4850 3.Stafford County VA
POWELL, LINDA J 1.Stafford County Public Schools
412 Richards Ferry Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $257.00

Fredericksburg, VA 22406-4850

3.Stafford County VA
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RANDOLPH, ELIZABETH V 1.Willamsburg-James City PS
105 Loblolly Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4252 3.Williamsburg VA
RANDOLPH, ELIZABETH V 1.Willamsburg-James City PS
105 Loblolly Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4252 3.Williamsburg VA
RANDOLPH, ELIZABETH V 1.Willamsburg-James City PS
105 Loblolly Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Yorktown, VA 23692-4252 3.Williamsburg VA
RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Louisa, VA 23093-2637 3.Louisa VA
RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Louisa, VA 23093-2637 3.Louisa VA
RAYBURN, REBECCA S 1.Louisa County Public Schools
1665 Holland Creek Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Louisa, VA 23093-2637 3.Louisa VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.50 $125.00
Manassas, VA 20110-6120 3.Manassas City VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |[$12.50 $137.50
Manassas, VA 20110-6120 3.Manassas City VA
REID, ELIZABETH F 1.Manassas City Public Schools
8904 Virginia Ave 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |[$12.50 $150.00
Manassas, VA 20110-6120 3.Manassas City VA
REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |%$16.00 $210.00
Burke, VA 22015-2734 3.Fairfax VA
REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $226.00
Burke, VA 22015-2734 3.Fairfax VA
REIP, KATHRYN A 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
10116 Walnut Wood Ct 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $242.00
Burke, VA 22015-2734 3.Fairfax VA
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RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$3.00 $282.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6908 3.Virginia Beach VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$3.00 $285.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6908 3.Virginia Beach VA
RIGGS, TRENACE B 1.Va Beach Public Schools
3608 Brannon Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$3.00 $288.00
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-6908 3.Virginia Beach VA
RILEY, HELEN T 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
107 Laurel Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$2.50 $160.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3818 3.Leesburg VA
RILEY, HELEN T 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
107 Laurel Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$2.50 $162.50
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3818 3.Leesburg VA
RILEY, HELEN T 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
107 Laurel Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$2.50 $165.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185-3818 3.Leesburg VA
Rogers, Sheila W 1.retired
109 Prince James Dr 2.retired educator 10/10/2014 |$11.00 $110.00
Hampton, VA 23669-3609 3.Hampton VA
Rogers, Sheila W 1.retired
109 Prince James Dr 2.retired educator 11/10/2014 |$11.00 $121.00
Hampton, VA 23669-3609 3.Hampton VA
Rogers, Sheila W 1.retired
109 Prince James Dr 2.retired educator 12/10/2014 |$11.00 $132.00
Hampton, VA 23669-3609 3.Hampton VA
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.Prince William Co Schools
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$7.50 $72.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.Prince William Co Schools
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 10/20/2014 |$25.00 $97.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.Prince William Co Schools
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$7.50 $104.50
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.
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RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.Prince William Co Schools
13514 Orlando Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$7.50 $112.00
Nokesville, VA 20181-3021 3.
RUHLEN, JULIE L 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
214 Glenridge Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$6.00 $110.00
Winchester, VA 22602-7004 3.Leesburg VA
RUHLEN, JULIE L 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
214 Glenridge Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$6.00 $116.00
Winchester, VA 22602-7004 3.Leesburg VA
RUHLEN, JULIE L 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
214 Glenridge Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$6.00 $122.00
Winchester, VA 22602-7004 3.Leesburg VA
RYDER, THOMAS J 1.Roanoke County Public Schools
5141 Craun Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Roanoke, VA 24019-2703 3.Roanoke VA
RYDER, THOMAS J 1.Roanoke County Public Schools
5141 Craun Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Roanoke, VA 24019-2703 3.Roanoke VA
RYDER, THOMAS J 1.Roanoke County Public Schools
5141 Craun Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Roanoke, VA 24019-2703 3.Roanoke VA
SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
612 Longfellow Dr NE 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$18.00 $238.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935 3.Loudoun County VA
SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
612 Longfellow Dr NE 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$18.00 $256.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935 3.Loudoun County VA
SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
612 Longfellow Dr NE 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$18.00 $274.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935 3.Loudoun County VA
SHEPHERD, MARJORIE W 1.retired
PO Box 40 2.retired 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Free Union, VA 22940-0040 3.Free Union VA
SHEPHERD, MARJORIE W 1.retired
PO Box 40 2.retired 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Free Union, VA 22940-0040 3.Free Union VA
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SHEPHERD, MARJORIE W 1.retired
PO Box 40 2.retired 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Free Union, VA 22940-0040 3.Free Union VA
SMITH, BRUCE J 1.retired
1905 Richmond Ave 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $150.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426 3.Woodbridge VA
SMITH, BRUCE J 1.retired
1905 Richmond Ave 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $160.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426 3.Woodbridge VA
SMITH, BRUCE J 1.retired
1905 Richmond Ave 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $170.00
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426 3.Woodbridge VA
Stanton, Lois Harvey 1.Chesterfield Co Schools
12640 Winfree St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Chester, VA 23831-5030 3.Chesterfield VA
Stanton, Lois Harvey 1.Chesterfield Co Schools
12640 Winfree St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Chester, VA 23831-5030 3.Chesterfield VA
Stanton, Lois Harvey 1.Chesterfield Co Schools
12640 Winfree St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Chester, VA 23831-5030 3.Chesterfield VA
STEVENS, PATRICIA 1.retired
3770 Keller Ave 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
Alexandria, VA 22302-1814 3.Alexandria VA
STEVENS, PATRICIA 1.retired
3770 Keller Ave 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $132.00
Alexandria, VA 22302-1814 3.Alexandria VA
STEVENS, PATRICIA 1.retired
3770 Keller Ave 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
Alexandria, VA 22302-1814 3.Alexandria VA
SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.50 $125.00
Roanoke, VA 24017-3745 3.Roanoke VA
SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.50 $137.50

Roanoke, VA 24017-3745

3.Roanoke VA
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SUGGS, LATASHA JUANELL 1.Roanoke City Public Schools
1543 Syracuse Ave NW 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.50 $150.00
Roanoke, VA 24017-3745 3.Roanoke VA
SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$20.00 $325.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Loudoun County VA
SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$20.00 $345.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Loudoun County VA
SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Co Public Schools
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$20.00 $365.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Loudoun County VA
SWAIM, MARTHA S 1.retired
621 N Kenmore St 2.retired 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Arlington, VA 22201-2220 3.Arlington VA
SWAIM, MARTHA S 1.retired
621 N Kenmore St 2.retired 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Arlington, VA 22201-2220 3.Arlington VA
SWAIM, MARTHA S 1.retired
621 N Kenmore St 2.retired 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Arlington, VA 22201-2220 3.Arlington VA
TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$16.00 $160.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463 3.Leesburg VA
TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $176.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463 3.Leesburg VA
TIFFANY, BERTHA M 1.retired
13720 Barnhouse PI 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $192.00
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463 3.Leesburg VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$16.00 $160.00
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$16.00 $176.00
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
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TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$16.00 $192.00
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
TYREE, CARLAD 1.Franklin County Public Schools
382 Westward Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |[$10.50 $103.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6003 3.Franklin County VA
TYREE, CARLAD 1.Franklin County Public Schools
382 Westward Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.50 $113.50
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6003 3.Franklin County VA
TYREE, CARLAD 1.Franklin County Public Schools
382 Westward Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.50 $124.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6003 3.Franklin County VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$27.50 $255.00
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Allegheny County VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$27.50 $282.50
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Allegheny County VA
UMSTEAD, DEBORAH A 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$27.50 $310.00
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Allegheny County VA
UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$50.00 $412.47
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Clifton Forge VA
UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$50.00 $462.47
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Clifton Forge VA
UMSTEAD, ROBERT J 1.Allegheny County Public Schools
345 Roxbury St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$50.00 $512.47
Clifton Forge, VA 24422-1235 3.Clifton Forge VA
VESS, LINDA A 1.retired
8828 Gem St 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $120.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4114 3.North Chesterfield VA
VESS, LINDA A 1.retired
8828 Gem St 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |[$12.00 $132.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4114 3.North Chesterfield VA
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VESS, LINDA A 1.retired
8828 Gem St 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $144.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4114 3.North Chesterfield VA
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$15.00 $150.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Herndon VA
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $165.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Herndon VA
VOLLMER, NANCY W 1.retired
12804 Wrexham Rd 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $180.00
Herndon, VA 20171-2403 3.Herndon VA
WARD, DEBORAH W 1.
948 Chatsworth Dr 2. 10/10/2014 |$12.50 $107.00
Newport News, VA 23601-1352 3.
WARD, DEBORAH W 1.
948 Chatsworth Dr 2. 11/10/2014 |$12.50 $119.50
Newport News, VA 23601-1352 3.
WARD, DEBORAH W 1.
948 Chatsworth Dr 2. 12/10/2014 |$12.50 $132.00
Newport News, VA 23601-1352 3.
WARREN, MELISSA L. 1.Bristol Public Schools
21148 Battle Hill Dr 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$12.00 $129.00
Bristol, VA 24202-4338 3.Bristol VA
WARREN, MELISSA L. 1.Bristol Public Schools
21148 Battle Hill Dr 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.00 $141.00
Bristol, VA 24202-4338 3.Bristol VA
WARREN, MELISSA L. 1.Bristol Public Schools
21148 Battle Hill Dr 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.00 $153.00
Bristol, VA 24202-4338 3.Bristol VA
WEBB, BETTY D 1.
1012 Ridgedale Rd 2. 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Saltville, VA 24370-4261 3.Retired VA
WEBB, BETTY D 1.
1012 Ridgedale Rd 2. 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Saltville, VA 24370-4261 3.Retired VA
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WEBB, BETTY D 1.
1012 Ridgedale Rd 2. 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Saltville, VA 24370-4261 3.Retired VA
WELLS, MARY KATE 1.Pittsylvania Public Schools
1752 Arrowhead Ln 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Danville, VA 24540-5112 3.Chatham VA
WELLS, MARY KATE 1.Pittsylvania Public Schools
1752 Arrowhead Ln 2.Educator 11/06/2014 |$35.00 $135.00
Danville, VA 24540-5112 3.Chatham VA
WELLS, MARY KATE 1.Pittsylvania Public Schools
1752 Arrowhead Ln 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $145.00
Danville, VA 24540-5112 3.Chatham VA
WELLS, MARY KATE 1.Pittsylvania Public Schools
1752 Arrowhead Ln 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $155.00
Danville, VA 24540-5112 3.Chatham VA
WERNER, JOYCE P 1.
107 Olin Dr 2. 10/10/2014 |$8.80 $88.00
Newport News, VA 23602-5314 3.
WERNER, JOYCE P 1.
107 Olin Dr 2. 11/10/2014 |$8.80 $96.80
Newport News, VA 23602-5314 3.
WERNER, JOYCE P 1.
107 Olin Dr 2. 12/10/2014 |$8.80 $105.60
Newport News, VA 23602-5314 3.
WHITE, MARY KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$15.00 $134.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2514 3.Wytheville VA
WHITE, MARY KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$15.00 $149.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2514 3.Wytheville VA
WHITE, MARY KAY 1.Wythe County Public Schools
435 S 6th St 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$15.00 $164.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2514 3.Wytheville VA
WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 1.Mechlenburg Co Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$25.00 $90.00
Chase City, VA 23924-1905 3.Mechlenburg County VA
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WHITTEN, STEPHEN G 1.Mechlenburg Co Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 12/06/2014 |%$25.00 $115.00
Chase City, VA 23924-1905 3.Mechlenburg County VA
WICK, CAROL E 1.
5601 Seminary Rd 2. 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
Falls Church, VA 22041-2972 3.
WICK, CAROL E 1.
5601 Seminary Rd 2. 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
Falls Church, VA 22041-2972 3.
WICK, CAROL E 1.
5601 Seminary Rd 2. 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
Falls Church, VA 22041-2972 3.
WILLIAMS, CARLA H 1.
1319 Little Mountain Rd 2. 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $100.00
New Castle, VA 24127-7790 3.Schenectady NY
WILLIAMS, CARLA H 1.
1319 Little Mountain Rd 2. 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $110.00
New Castle, VA 24127-7790 3.Schenectady NY
WILLIAMS, CARLA H 1.
1319 Little Mountain Rd 2. 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $120.00
New Castle, VA 24127-7790 3.Schenectady NY
WILLIAMS, Ethel Mae 1.Suffolk Public Schools
aaa 2.Educator 10/18/2014 |$20.00 $120.00
Suffolk County, VA 11111 3.Suffolk County VA
WILLIAMS, FLORRIE D 1.
7101 Westchester Dr 2. 10/10/2014 |$10.00 $93.48
Temple Hills, MD 20748-4015 3.
WILLIAMS, FLORRIE D 1.
7101 Westchester Dr 2. 11/10/2014 |$10.00 $103.48
Temple Hills, MD 20748-4015 3.
WILLIAMS, FLORRIE D 1.
7101 Westchester Dr 2. 12/10/2014 |$10.00 $113.48
Temple Hills, MD 20748-4015 3.
WILMS, DONALD W 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
14802 Acorn Ridge Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |$6.00 $64.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-2302 3.Chesterfield VA
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WILMS, DONALD W 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
14802 Acorn Ridge Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$6.00 $70.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-2302 3.Chesterfield VA
WILMS, DONALD W 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
14802 Acorn Ridge Rd 2.Educator 11/13/2014 |$50.00 $120.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-2302 3.Chesterfield VA
WILMS, DONALD W 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
14802 Acorn Ridge Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$6.00 $126.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-2302 3.Chesterfield VA
WILSON, BARBARA JANE 1.Louisa County Public Schools
PO Box 546 2.substitute 11/10/2014 |$18.00 $223.00
Mineral, VA 23117-0546 3.Mineral VA
WILSON, BARBARA JANE 1.Louisa County Public Schools
PO Box 546 2.substitute 12/10/2014 |$18.00 $241.00
Mineral, VA 23117-0546 3.Mineral VA
WOOD, MARTHA H 1.retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Retired Educator 10/10/2014 |$28.00 $309.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Charlottesville VA
WOOD, MARTHA H 1.retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Retired Educator 11/10/2014 |$20.00 $329.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Charlottesville VA
WOOD, MARTHA H 1.retired
264 Lakeview Dr 2.Retired Educator 12/10/2014 |$20.00 $349.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-1396 3.Charlottesville VA
WORLEY, LEANNE 1.Franklin County Public Schools
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 2.Educator 10/10/2014 |[$12.50 $115.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401 3.Rocky Mount VA
WORLEY, LEANNE 1.Franklin County Public Schools
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 2.Educator 11/10/2014 |$12.50 $127.50
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401 3.Rocky Mount VA
WORLEY, LEANNE 1.Franklin County Public Schools
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 2.Educator 12/10/2014 |$12.50 $140.00
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401 3.Rocky Mount VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.teacher/librarian 10/10/2014 |$7.50 $325.00

Richmond, VA 23227-4021

3.Chesterfield VA
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WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.teacher/librarian 11/10/2014 |$7.50 $332.50
Richmond, VA 23227-4021 3.Chesterfield VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.teacher/librarian 11/13/2014 |$45.00 $377.50
Richmond, VA 23227-4021 3.Chesterfield VA
WORSHAM, SUSAN E 1.Chesterfield County Schools
1310 Amherst Ave 2.teacher/librarian 12/10/2014 |$7.50 $385.00

Richmond, VA 23227-4021

3.Chesterfield VA

Total This Period

$7,542.64
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures

and Rebates . Payment
Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Amount

Full Name and Address of Payer

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

122 E Grace St interest on checking account 10/31/2014 $0.03

Richmond, VA 23219-1742

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

122 E Grace St interest on checking account 11/18/2014 $0.02

Richmond, VA 23219-1742

Total This Period

$0.05
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of
Person
Authorizing
Expenditure

Date of
Expenditure

Amount
Paid

Barbara Favola for State Senate
2319 18th St N
Arlington, VA 22201-3506

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/10/2014

$1,000.00

Steve Landes for Delegate Committee

PO Box 7067
Richmond, VA 23221-0067

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/10/2014

$500.00

Commonwealth Victory Fund
1710 E Franklin St
Richmond, VA 23223-7025

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/15/2014

$2,500.00

David Toscano for Delegate
PO Box 283
Charlottesville, VA 22902-0283

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/15/2014

$1,000.00

Frank Ruff for Senate
5004 Monument Ave
Richmond, VA 23230-3629

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/15/2014

$250.00

Friends of David Yancy
PO Box 1163
Newport News, VA 23601-0163

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/15/2014

$500.00

Jill Vogel for Senate
5004 Monument Ave
Richmond, VA 23230-3629

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/15/2014

$250.00

Wexton for State Senate
PO Box 650804
Sterling, VA 20165-0804

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/15/2014

$500.00

Hanger Campaign Committee
5004 Monument Ave

Ste 101B

Richmond, VA 23230-3629

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/21/2014

$500.00

Jackson Miller for House
PO Box 10072
Manassas, VA 20108-0632

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/21/2014

$500.00

Surovell for Delegate
PO Box 289
Mount Vernon, VA 22121-0289

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/21/2014

$500.00

Futrell for Delegate
PO Box 726
Dumfries, VA 22026-0726

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/24/2014

$500.00

Will Morefield for Delegate
2677 Steelsburg Hwy
Cedar Bluff, VA 24609-7056

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

10/24/2014

$500.00




The Virginia Education Association Fund
for Children and Public Education

Reporting Period: 10/01/2014 Through: 12/31/2014

Page:

45 of 52

Schedule D: Expenditures

Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of
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Date of
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McEachin for Senate
4719 Nine Mile Rd
Richmond, VA 23223-4908

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/05/2014

$500.00

Chafin for Senate
PO Box 1210
Lebanon, VA 24266-1210

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/12/2014

$1,000.00

Monty Mason for House of Delegates
PO Box 232
Williamsburg, VA 23187-0232

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/12/2014

$500.00

Richard Saslaw for Senate
PO Box 1856
Springfield, VA 22151-0856

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/12/2014

$1,000.00

Stronger Together PAC
PO Box 597
Richmond, VA 23218-0597

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/12/2014

$1,000.00

Alphonzo Lopez for Delegate
PO Box 40366
Arlington, VA 22204-7366

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/13/2014

$500.00

Kaye Kory for Delegate
PO Box 4936
Falls Church, VA 22044-0936

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/13/2014

$500.00

Keam for Delegate
PO Box 1134
Vienna, VA 22183-1134

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/13/2014

$500.00

Cosgrove for Senate
PO Box 15483
Chesapeake, VA 23328-5483

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/21/2014

$500.00

Eileen Filler-Corn for Delegate
PO Box 523082
Springfield, VA 22152-5082

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/21/2014

$500.00

Majority Leader PAC
PO Box 1205
Colonial Heights, VA 23834-9205

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/21/2014

$500.00

Wexton for State Senate
PO Box 650804
Sterling, VA 20165-0804

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/21/2014

$500.00

Yost for Delegate
PO Box 621
Blacksburg, VA 24063-0621

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

11/21/2014

$500.00
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Friends of Glenn Davis

1081 19th St

Ste 201

Virginia Beach, VA 23451-5600

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/01/2014

$500.00

Friends of Steve Martin
PO Box 700
Chesterfield, VA 23832-0010

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/01/2014

$500.00

Friends of Tom Rust
PO Box 913
Herndon, VA 20172-0913

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/01/2014

$500.00

Jeff McWaters for Senate
5004 Monument Ave
Richmond, VA 23230-3629

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/01/2014

$500.00

Rip Sullivan for Delegate
PO Box 50753
Arlington, VA 22205-5753

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/01/2014

$500.00

Friends of Sam Rasoul
PO Box 13842
Roanoke, VA 24037-3842

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/02/2014

$500.00

McQuinn for Delegate
PO Box 406
Richmond, VA 23218-0406

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/02/2014

$500.00

One Commonwealth PAC
PO Box 1753
Richmond, VA 23218-1753

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/02/2014

$500.00

Steve Newman for Senate
PO Box 480
Forest, VA 24551-0480

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/02/2014

$500.00

Barker for Senate
PO Box 10527
Alexandria, VA 22310-0527

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/04/2014

$500.00

Chap Peterson for State Senate
PO Box 1066
Fairfax, VA 22038-1066

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/04/2014

$500.00

Roslyn C Tyler for Delegate
25359 Blue Star Hwy
Jarratt, VA 23867-8118

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/04/2014

$500.00

Friends of Tim Hugo
PO Box 893
Centreville, VA 20122-0893

Campaign Fundraiser

Roger Gray

12/08/2014

$500.00
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Expenditure

Schedule D: Expenditures
Item or Service
Person or Company Paid and Address

Jackson Miller for House
PO Box 10072 Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |12/08/2014 |$500.00
Manassas, VA 20108-0632

Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus
PO Box 842 Caucus fundraiser Roger Gray |12/08/2014 |$1,000.00
Richmond, VA 23218-0842

Hanger Campaign Committee
5004 Monument Ave

Ste 101B

Richmond, VA 23230-3629

Campaign Fundraiser Roger Gray |12/18/2014 |$500.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus
PO Box 7428 Caucus fundraiser Roger Gray |12/18/2014 |$1,000.00
Hampton, VA 23666-0428

Total This Period $26,500.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds ,C\Itgnmt?i%ru?i]:)ns Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 160 $7,542.64

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 546 $6,047.78

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 706 $13,590.42
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.05
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $26,500.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $26,500.00
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16

. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$26,476.88

17

. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a.

Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$13,590.42

b.

Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates

[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.05

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d.

Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$13,590.47

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$40,067.35

18

. Dishursements for Current Reporting Period

a.

Expenditures made this reporting period

[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$26,500.00

b.

Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$26,500.00

19

. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$13,566.90

20

. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21

. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$7,225.51

22

. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$66,185.70

23

. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$13,590.47

24

. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$79,776.17

25

. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$87,001.68

26

. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$46,934.78

27

. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period

[Line 18d above]

$26,500.00

28

. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$73,434.78

29

. Ending Balance

$13,567.35




